Tax Invoice

Bill To

TFS (R & R WORKS) PRIVATE LIMITED

1ST FLOOR, BLOCK A SOUTH WING, SHIV
SAGAR ESTATE, DR.ANNIE BESANT ROAD,

WORLI, MUMBAI CITY,
MAHARASHTRA,400018

GSTIN Number: 06AADCT1597R1ZL

State: 06-Haryana
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ltem name

MS C CLASS ERW- IS 1239
MS PIPE 25MM

MS C CLASS ERW- IS 1239
MS PIPE 15SMM

MAIN LINE SHUT OFF VALVE
ISOLATION VALVE 25MM

WALL CLAMP 15 20 40
PRESSURE GUAGE-4-247 10

SIREN HOOTER

SOLENOID VALVE 25MM
MADAS ROTEX

BULLNOSE-25MM
GLD DETECTOR-GLA-222(3C)

GAS LEAK MONITOR

POINT OF EQUIPMENT
VALVE-15MM

COMPACT LINE FILTER-25MM
GAS METER G-4(2BAR)
METER BULLNOSE

BR. FLEXIBLE PIGTAIL

SUPPLY OF ARMOURED
CABLE FOR GLD

INSTALLATION

NITROGEN TESTING

INSTALLATION CHARGES
FOR GLD WIRING INCLUDING
GLD CONNECTION AND
TERMINATION WITH GLD

‘ Ship To

HSN/ SAC

9307

9307

8481

8481

8481

8481

8481

8481

8481

9306

9306

7306

8481

8481

8481

8481

996454

996454

996454

EKLERA-BIKANERVALA

Quantity
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Price/ Unit

% 260.00

¥180.00

¥3,900.00

% 50.00

$1,050.00

¥1,260.00

$9,800.00

% 640.00

$10,100.00

¥ 11,200.00

¥ 850.00

¥3,560.00

% 26,900.00

¥650.00

$430.00

180.00

%10,000.00

¥5,000.00

70.00

KUBER GAS TECH

S-3 ASHIRWAD APARTMENT NEAR SHANTA DURGA TEMPLE ALTO
BETIM. NORTH GOA.PORVORIM.PANJIM. GOA. INDIA
PAN CARD NUMBER- BFTPS8147D

Phone no.: 9561070324 Email: kubergastech@gmail.com
GSTIN: 30BFTPS8147D1Z6, State: 30-Goa

Invoice Details

Invoice No.: KGT-24-25-001615

Date: 12-06-2024
Place of Supply: 06-Haryana
PO number: TFS/P0/23-24/000087

Discount

3,224.00
(20.0%)

% 684.00
(20.0%)

%780.00
(20.0%)

%180.00
(20.0%)

%420.00
(20.0%)

% 252.00
(20.0%)

%1,960.00
(20.0%)

2512.00
(20.0%)

% 8,080.00
(20.0%)

%2,240.00
(20.0%)

%1,360.00
(20.0%)

2712.00
(20.0%)

% 5,380.00
(20.0%)
%260.00
(20.0%)

2344.00
(20.0%)

%1,008.00
(20.0%)

%2,000.00
(20.0%)

%1,000.00
(20.0%)

% 504.00
(20.0%)

¥2,321.28
(18.0%)

%492.48
(18.0%)
2561.60
(18.0%)
129.60
(18.0%)

302.40
(18.0%)

2181.44
(18.0%)

1,411.20
(18.0%)
368.64
(18.0%)
%5817.60
(18.0%)

21,612.80
(18.0%)

2979.20
(18.0%)

2512.64
(18.0%)

%3,873.60
(18.0%)
2187.20
(18.0%)

3247.68
(18.0%)

3725.76
(18.0%)

% 1,440.00
(18.0%)

%720.00
(18.0%)

¥362.88
(18.0%)

215217.28

¥3,228.48

¥3,681.60

¥ 849.60

$1,982.40

¥1,189.44

$9,251.20

$2416.64

¥38,137.60

?10,572.80

$6,419.20

¥3,360.64

% 25,393.60

1,227.20

¥1,623.68

34,757.76

$9,440.00

$4,720.00

¥2378.88




Tax Invoice

KUBER GAS TECH

\ S-3 ASHIRWAD APARTMENT NEAR SHANTA DURGA TEMPLE ALTO

§\ BETIM. NORTH GOA.PORVORIM.PANJIM. GOA. INDIA
Kuber Gas PAN CARD NUMBER- BFTPS8147D

Phone no.: 9561070324 Email: kubergastech@gmail.com
GSTIN: 30BFTPS8147D1Z6, State: 30-Goa

#  Item name HSN/ SAC Quantity Unit  Price/ Unit Discount Amount
20 | THIRD PARTY INSPECTION 996454 1 Nos ¥9,000.00 ? 1&380033 ? 1526033 ¥8,496.00
21 | FORWARDING CHARGES 996454 1 Nos| 2500000 < (ggoogg ?(Zg%gg % 4,720.00

Total 197 ¥ 33,700.00 | ¥ 24,264.00 1,59,064.0:

Invoice Amount In Words Amounts

One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand and Sixty Four Rupees only

Sub Total ¥ 1,59,064.00
Total ¥1,59,064.00
Received %0.00
Balance ¥ 1,59,064.00
You Saved ¥ 39,766.00

Rate
18.0%

Tax amount

% 24,264.00

Taxable amount

¥ 1,34,800.00

Tax type
IGST

Bank Details Terms and conditions

Name: PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK,SHOPNO 5 AND

6,PUNCHAYAT HOUS
Zov datasy.  Account No.:
Ak 9809002100000577

LA ot code: PUNB0980900

Account Holder's Name:
Kuber Gas Tech

Thanks for doing business with us!

For: KUBER GAS TECH

KUBER GAS TECH

Authorized Signatory




